Halové M-SsAZ pripraviek a mladsieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 13.01.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5/19/2024 o 5:21 AM

(120) Dialka - Pripravka chlapci

#

St.c. Meno Nar.
gim BASO Matej 2007
gim BOLDIS Richard 2008
gim DOLINEC Simon 2009
gim GOTTWALD David 2007
gim HANINEC Andrej 2009
gim HUDEC Matej 2009
gim KAPUSTA Leo 2009
g KILLIK Lukas 2007
gim KORENCIK Tadeas 2007
gim KRUTOSIK Andrej 2009
gm MASURA Adam 2009
gim MIKULAS Erik 2008
gim ORLICKY Matej 2007
gim REGINAC Matej 2007
gim SOKOL Marian 2008
gim SRAMKO Andrej 2007
g UHRIK Lukas 2009
gim VARSO Michal 2007
gEm VIZVARY Ladislav 2008
gim VOZAR Jakub 2009
gim HANZEL Matis 2012
gim STURMANKIN Juraj 2009
g MIHAL Dévid 2009
gEm BALENT Timotej 2009
gim LUKA Matej 2008
gim KOLAR Jan 2007
gim GALOVIC Tomas 2007
gm GAZlJan 2007
gim SIPOS Branislav 2009
pgim CHOVANEC Martin 2007
gim KALINAY Adam 2007
EEm FRANKO Tomas 2007
gim KOYSFilip 2008
gim CIMBA Jakub 2008
[

LESNOVSKY Jaroslav, Ju 2007

Pocet pretekarov: 35
Start: 13.01.2018 11:00

Zvysovanie:

Klub / Krajina SB

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK Danica Zvolen

Sportovy klub policie Zilina
AO Olympia Povazské Bystrica
AK Iskra pri ZS Revica

AK Iskra pri ZS Revica

AK Iskra pri ZS Revica
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

MAC REDOX Lucenec
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK Iskra pri ZS Revica

SK Atléti BS Banska Stiavnica
Atleticky klub Krupina

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Iskra pri ZS Revica

AK Iskra pri ZS Revica

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK Iskra pri ZS Revica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Danica Zvolen

AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

Spracované programom AtletIS

PB

180
223
243
248
264
292
295
295
301
314
327
328
346
348
354
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